Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Harker - (1213069) - Farnham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.92
2:29.70
2:33.96
2:34.03
2:35.48
2:37.09
2:41.63
2:59.12
3:02.80
3:09.78
3:10.68
3:14.24
3:16.07
3:29.42

4:13.75
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Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Farnham Club Champs

Farnham

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
HSC Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships
Farnham Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Haslemere April L3 Open Meet
Farnham Club Championships 2015

Farnham Club Championships
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2:59.12
3:09.78
3:14.24
3:10.68
3:16.07
3:29.42

4:13.75
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Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Farnham Club Champs

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Cranleigh Summer Open Meet
Haslemere April L3 Open Meet
Farnham Club Championships 2015

Farnham Club Championships
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